TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES

94320 THIAIS FRANCE

BA OUSMANE
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

EUROPORT TERMINAL 1213

DAKAR

VF36DRHRH21054694

VF1F4040401400297

VF33CRHSB82420218

VF3551A50C1341768

VF36ERHRH21651703

UU1KSDEW539390038

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOQT 407
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED RENAULT EXPRESS
HS CODE 87042199

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 505
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0003200000

850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 0000-00-00

EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

292869

12.52 m3

10.63 m3

11.10 m3

11.42 m3

12.52 m3

11.18 m3
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